
  

LAKOTA ADDITIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT 
PROJECT NAME:  Lake Street Streetscape   
CLIENT:   Village of Oak Park 
DATE:    June 26, 2019 
 
The Lakota Group is requesting a change order to our contract dated October 23, 2017 to include the following 
revisions to the Lake Street Streetscape Construction Document phases.  
 
Additional Project Tasks 

 Albion frontage drawings/specialty feature CD package  
 Review of Albion and District House submittals  
 Holiday Inn design and drawing revisions 
 Drawing revisions due to letting change 

 
This proposal does not include: 

 Electrical or structural engineering/details (by others) 
 Civil, traffic, utility, soils, or environmental studies/engineering (by engineers) 
 Property or legal surveys (by surveyor) 
 Professional 3D marketing renderings/illustrations beyond those described above (additional 

services, if requested) 
 Site grading/drainage plans and related details (by engineers) 

 

ADDITIONAL PROFESSIONAL SERVICES: 
The following lump sum is an amendment to the original agreement for professional services.  
 
Original Contract Amount: $131,370.00 
 
Additional The Lakota Group Professional Fees: $28,902.50 
Amended Contract Amount: $160,272.50 
 
Please confirm/approve the above amendment by signing one copy and returning it to our office.  
 
 
 
___________________________  _________________________________________  
Scott Freres, Principal    Printed Name   Title 
The Lakota Group     
116 W Illinois St, Flr 7    
Chicago, Illinois 60654   _________________________________________ 
312.467.5445 / 312.467.5484 (fax)  Signature   Date 


